
2020 FIXTURE LIST
January

 Saturday 04 January
 Wednesday 08 January
 Unibet Lanzarote Hurdle | Sat 11 Jan
 Monday 20 January
 Wednesday 22 January
 Saturday 25 January
 Wednesday 29 January

February
 Saturday 01 February
 Tuesday 04 February
 Friday 07 February
 Wednesday 12 February
 Sunday 16 February
 Monday 17 February
 Wednesday 19 February
 Chase Day | Sat 22 Feb
 Wednesday 26 February

March
 Wednesday 04 March
 Wednesday 11 March
 Silver Cups Day | Sat 14 Mar
 Wednesday 25 March
 Big Day Out | Sat 28 Mar

April
 Friday 03 April
 Wednesday 08 April
 Family Fun Day | Sat 11 Apr
 Wednesday 15 April
 Monday 20 April

October
 Wednesday 07 October
 Friday 09 October
 Wednesday 14 October
 Jump Sunday | Sun 18 Oct
 Tuesday 20 October
 Wednesday 21 October
 Wednesday 28 October

November
 Monday 02 November
 Wednesday 04 November
 Thursday 05 November
 Monday 09 November
 Monday 16 November
 Wednesday 18 November
 Monday 23 November
 Wednesday 25 November

December
 Wednesday 02 December
 Wednesday 09 December
 Wednesday 16 December
 Ladbrokes Christmas Festival | Sat 26 Dec
 Ladbrokes Christmas Festival | Sun 27 Dec

May
 Monday 04 May
 Wednesday 06 May
 Wednesday 20 May

June
 Wednesday 03 June
 Wednesday 10 June
 Wednesday 24 June

July
 Wednesday 01 July
 Wednesday 08 July

August
 Monday 03 August
 Summer Nights | Wed 05 Aug
 Summer Nights | Wed 12 Aug
 Tuesday 18 August
 Summer Nights | Wed 19 Aug
 Summer Nights | Wed 26 Aug

September
 Friday 04 September
 Unibet 80s Day | Sat 05 Sep
 Tuesday 15 September
 Friday 18 September
 Wednesday 23 September
 Thursday 24 September
 Wednesday 30 September

Key
 Jump
 Afternoon AWT
 Floodlit AWT


